Kolmikhiipe
15.46

15.26
15.06
14.68
14.58
14.55
14.54
14.42
14.24
14.01
(10)
13.91
13.72
13.56
13.49
13.48
13.22
13.01
13.00
13.00
12.99
(20)
12.92
12.79
12.78
12.77
12.75
12.53
12.52
12.51
12.50

Meelis Siimson

Rain Kask

Jaak Joonas Uudmée
Sten Veelak

Ivo Orav

Henrik Kutberg
Jaanus Suvi

Ranet Kikkas

Mihkel Kase

Dennis Méagi

Hans-Christian Hausenberg
Kert Viitkar

Hendrik-Heinar Hunt

Allan KatSmazov

Gert Arnek

Roger Teppo

Karl Jakob Bartels
Stanislav Tumanov
Johannes Erm

Egon Vaiksaar

Karl J6eaar

Taavi Hainas
Mihkel Reinkubjas
Maksim Mljavov
Mihkel Leib

Kennet Karema
Egon Leinfeld
Savva Bokarev
Mikk Mihkel Nurges

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

29.11.92 Rocca al Mare KSK
11.06.91 EMU SK
06.04.94 Rocca al Mare KSK
04.02.88 EMU SK
04.11.93 Parnu Kalevi KIK
02.11.92 Audentese SK
15.05.80 KJK Jarvala
19.08.95 KJK Léunaldvi
02.10.93 EMU SK

95

18.09.98 Tartu SS Kalev
16.12.94 KJIK Léunaldvi
17.01.92 KJS Sakala
21.03.97 KJK Léunaldvi
06.07.92 KJIK Vike
30.01.91 Nomme KJIK
04.04.97 Ndomme KJIK
29.01.96 SK Tsefei
26.03.98 SK Leksi 44
07.02.95 SK Leksi 44

13.11.97 Parnu Kalevi KJK
22.10.93 KJK L&unaldvi
12.12.96 KJK Vike
18.01.96 Tallinna SS Kalev
27.03.96 Audentese SK
03.01.97 Audentese SK
31.01.95 SK Leksi 44
04.05.96 NPSK Narvic
24.12.92 Tartu U. ASK

1 mn

pa
pa
pa
mj

pa

pa
pa
pa
pa
mj
pa
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Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

Voru

Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Ahtme

Tartu

Tartu

Tartu
Tartu
Tartu
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

09.03.13
26.01.13
16.02.13
26.01.13
26.01.13
10.02.13
16.02.13
26.01.13
22.12.12
22.12.12

16.03.13
26.01.13
26.01.13
19.01.13
10.02.13
10.02.13
19.01.13
23.11.12
10.03.13
26.01.13

10.03.13
26.01.13
10.03.13
10.03.13
19.01.13
20.02.13
26.01.13
19.01.13
10.02.13



